Monmouth
Kitchen

& J

Lounge Bar & Terrace



Our Tacos (four tacos per serving)

Tuna Taco (553 kcal)

Spicy chicken with rocoto yoghurt (395 kcal)
Vegetable with tomato salsa (190 keal)
Salmon, jalapefio & lemon dressing (395 kcal)

Small Plates

Crispy peppered calamari
with aji panka mayo (624 kcal)

Robata king prawns
with rocoto 4 Prawns per serving (472 kcal)

Beef carpaccio
with dressed rocket and aged parmesan (332 kcal)

Smoked BBQ chicken pizza
with coriander and chillies (588 kcal)
Spicy ‘nduja salami pizza

with soft cream cheese (515 kcal)

Margherita pizza
with torn basil (v (504 kcal)

Burrata Pugliese

9.5

12.5

13

with baby basil and San Marzano tomatoes (v) (412 kcal)

Trio of bruschetta
with wild mushroom with truffle oil,
spinach and soft cheese, bocconcini
and tomato (906kcal)

13.5

Cocktails

Pisco Sours

Our Classic 12.5
BarSol Quebranta pisco, lime, egg white, sugar and bitters

Passion Fruit & Lavender 13.5
BarSol Quebranta pisco, lavender syrup,

passionfruit purée, citrus and egg white

Peach & Raspberry 13.5
BarSol Acholado pisco, raspberry, peach purée,

Chambord, cranberry, lime and egg white

Aperitivo

Our Bellini 12
White peach, rhubarb cordial and prosecco

Andean Negroni 13.5

Bombay Sapphire gin, BarSol Perfecto
Amor and Amari mix

Bitter Blush Spritz 12.5
Homemade blood orange liqueur, Cocchi

Americano Rosa, raspberries, pink grapefruit,

thyme and Fever-Tree soda

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order
or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. (v) Suitable for vegetarians. Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.



Signature Cocktails

Lychee & Elderflower Martini
Hendrick’s gin, Kwai Feh, elderflower, violette,
lemon and cranberry

Margarita Smash
Tapatio Blanco tequila, white peach, mint,
lime and agave syrup

Cacao Rum Old Fashioned

El Dorado 8 year infused with Peruvian cacao,
Amari mix, spiced chocolate bitters and sugar
with orange oils

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Mercer Street Cooler

Pineapple, lemon and grapefruit sherbet, mint,

Fever-Tree ginger ale (97 kcal)

Lemon Verbena and Grape Breeze
Red grapes, lemon verbena syrup, apple, |
emon and Fever-Tree soda (88 kcal)

13.5

13

135

8.5

Champagne and Sparkling
Wine by the Glass

Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV
Chandon Rosé, NV

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée Brut NV
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV

Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV

Wine by the Glass

Also available in 125ml measures

White

Veramonte Reserva (Chardonnay)
Casablanca Valley, Chile 2022

Elevé (Marsanne, Viognier)
France 2022

Vinuva Organic, Terre Siciliane
(Pinot Grigio) Sicily, Italy 2022

Left Field, Te Awa (Sauvignon Blanc)
Nelson, New Zealand 2022

Gavi di Gavi ‘Toledana’ (Cortese)
Domini Villa Lanata, Piemonte, Italy 2020

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order
or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. (v) Suitable for vegetarians. Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

Glass
125ml
10
12.5
13

15

Glass Carafe

175ml  500ml
9 23
9.5 25
10 28
10.5 29
12 3



Red

Glass
175ml
Veramonte Reserva (Carméneére) 9
Colchagua Valley, Chile 2020
Rare Vineyards (Pinot Noir) 10
Roussillon, France 2021
Il Faggio (Montepulciano)
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy 2021 9.5
Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto, 10.5
Bodegas Corral (Tempranillo, Garnacha)
Rioja, Spain 2018
Terrazas Selection Malbec (Malbec) 12
Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina 2019
Rosé
Veramonte Rosé Reserva (Pinot Noir) 9
Casablanca Valley, Chile 2021
Whispering Angel Rosé 13
(Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino)
Chateau La Gordonne 10

Cotes de Provence, France 2022

Carafe
500ml

23

28

24

29

33

23

36

25

Draught Beer

PORETTI Lager

Brooklyn Stonewall IPA

Beer

Peroni 0.0
Peroni
Estrella
1664 Blanc

Camden Hells

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order
or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. (v) Suitable for vegetarians. Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

Half Pint
4

4.5

Pint
8

8.5

Bottle
55

55

55

6.5

5.0



Tea Selection (o kcal
English Breakfast

Jasmine

Earl Grey

Fresh mint and lemon
Green Sencha

Rosehip & Hibiscus

Coffee Selection

Latte (100 kcal)

Decaffeinated (0 kcal)

Macchiato 9 kcal)

Espresso (0 keal)

Mocha 05 kcal
Cappuccino (94 kcal)

Double espresso (100 kcal)

Hot chocolate (108 kcal)

(award-winning organic drinking chocolate

with a creamy finish)

4.9
4.9
49
4.9
4.9
4.9

4.9

49
4.9

49
4.9

49

Spirit selection

Also available in 25ml measures

Vodka
Skyy

Ketel One

Ketel One

Bone Idyll Vodka
Ciroc

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Bombay Citron Pressé
Bone Idyll Blushing Pink Gin
Hendrick's

Sipsmith

Bombay Premier Cru

Gin Mare

Rum
Havana 3 year

El Dorado 3 year

Appleton Estate

Havana 7 year

Bone Idyll Barrel Aged Rum
El Dorado 12 year

Gosling's Family Reserve

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order
or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. (v) Suitable for vegetarians. Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

All spirits are available in 25ml measures.

O OV VOV O

10.5
1.5



Scotch
Single Malts

Glenmorangie 10 year
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
Talisker 10 year

Dalwhinnie 15 year
Laphroaig 10 year
Glenfiddich 15 year Solera
Oban 14 year

Lagavulin 16 year

Glenlivet 18 year

Blended
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 year
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Irish

Jameson

American
Maker's Mark
Jack Daniel's

Woodford Reserve

10
10.5
n

9.5
12
17

44

10
n

Tequila

Tapatio Blanco

Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Reposado

VIVIR Café

Mezcal

Verde Momento
llegal Joven

llegal Reposado

Cognac

Courvoisier VS
Rémy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Liqueurs / Digestifs
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys

Tia Maria

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our staff before you order
or consume any food or beverage. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. (v) Suitable for vegetarians. Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

All spirits are available in 25ml measures.

10
10.5
n
12

12
13

n
32
37









