Monmouth Kitchen

Lounge Bar & Terrace

Our Tacos (four tacos per serving)

Tuna Taco (553 kcal)	11
Spicy chicken with rocoto yoghurt (395 kcal)	9.5
Vegetable with tomato salsa (190 kcal)	8
Salmon, jalapeño & lemon dressing (395 kcal)	12.5

Small Plates

2111111 2 111100	
Crispy peppered calamari with aií panka mayo (624 kcal)	15
Robata king prawns	15
with rocoto 4 Prawns per serving (472 kcal)	
Beef carpaccio	16
with dressed rocket and aged parmesan (332 kcal)	
Smoked BBQ chicken pizza	13
with coriander and chillies (588 kcal)	
Spicy 'nduja salami pizza	13
with soft cream cheese (515 kcal)	
Margherita pizza	10.5
with torn basil (v) (504 kcal)	
Burrata Pugliese	13
with baby basil and San Marzano tomatoes (v) (412	kcal)
Trio of bruschetta	13.5
with wild mushroom with truffle oil,	
spinach and soft cheese, bocconcini	
and tomato (906kcal)	

Cocktails

Pisco Sours

Our Classic BarSol Quebranta pisco, lime, egg white, sugar and bitters	12.5
Passion Fruit & Lavender BarSol Quebranta pisco, lavender syrup, passionfruit purée, citrus and egg white	13.5
Peach & Raspberry BarSol Acholado pisco, raspberry, peach purée, Chambord, cranberry, lime and egg white Aperitivo	13.5
Our Bellini White peach, rhubarb cordial and prosecco	12
Andean Negroni Bombay Sapphire gin, BarSol Perfecto Amor and Amari mix	13.5
Bitter Blush Spritz Homemade blood orange liqueur, Cocchi Americano Rosa, raspberries, pink grapefruit, thyme and Fever-Tree soda	12.5

Signature Cocktai	ls
-------------------	----

Lychee & Elderflower Martini Hendrick's gin, Kwai Feh, elderflower, violette, lemon and cranberry	13.5
Margarita Smash Tapatio Blanco tequila, white peach, mint, lime and agave syrup	13
Cacao Rum Old Fashioned El Dorado 8 year infused with Peruvian cacao, Amari mix, spiced chocolate bitters and sugar with orange oils	13.5

Champagne and Sparkling Wine by the Glass

	Glass 125ml
Prosecco Extra Dry, Fantinel NV	10
Chandon Rosé, NV	12.5
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée Brut NV	13
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV	15
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV	18

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Red grapes, lemon verbena syrup, apple, I emon and Fever-Tree soda (88 kcal)

Mercer Street Cooler Pineapple, lemon and grapefruit sherbet, mint, Fever-Tree ginger ale (97 kcal)	9
Lemon Verbena and Grape Breeze	8.5

Wine by the Glass

Also available in 125ml measures

White

AAIIIC		
	Glass 175ml	Carafe 500ml
Veramonte Reserva (Chardonnay) Casablanca Valley, Chile 2022	9	23
Élevé (Marsanne, Viognier) France 2022	9.5	25
Vinuva Organic, Terre Siciliane (Pinot Grigio) Sicily, Italy 2022	10	28
Left Field, Te Awa (Sauvignon Blanc) Nelson, New Zealand 2022	10.5	29
Gavi di Gavi 'Toledana' (Cortese) Domini Villa Lanata, Piemonte, Italy 2020	12	3

Red		
	Glass 175ml	Carafe 500ml
Veramonte Reserva (Carménère) Colchagua Valley, Chile 2020	9	23
Rare Vineyards (Pinot Noir) Roussillon, France 2021	10	28
Il Faggio (Montepulciano)		
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy 2021	9.5	24
Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto, Bodegas Corral (Tempranillo, Garnacha) Rioja, Spain 2018	10.5	29
Terrazas Selection Malbec (Malbec) Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina 2019	12	33
Rosé Veramonte Rosé Reserva (Pinot Noir) Casablanca Valley, Chile 2021	9	23
Whispering Angel Rosé (Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino)	13	36
Château La Gordonne Côtes de Provence, France 2022	10	25

Draught Beer

Half Pint	Pint
4	8
4.5	8.5
	Bottle
	5.5
	5.5
	5.5
	6.5
	5.0

Tea Selection (0 kcal)		Spirit selection	
English Breakfast	4.9	Also available in 25ml measures	
Jasmine	4.9	Vodka Skyy	9
Earl Grey	4.9	Ketel One	9
Fresh mint and lemon	4.9	Ketel One	9
Green Sencha	4.9	Bone Idyll Vodka	9
Rosehip & Hibiscus	4.9	Cîroc	10
		Belvedere	10.5
Coffee Selection		Grey Goose	11.5
Latte (100 kcal)	4.9	Gin	
Decaffeinated (0 kcal)	4.9	Bombay Sapphire	9
Macchiato (19 kcal)	4.9	Tanqueray	9.5
Espresso (0 kcal)	4.9	Bombay Citron Pressé	10
Mocha (105 kcal)	4.9	Bone Idyll Blushing Pink Gin	10
Cappuccino (94 kcal)	4.9	Hendrick's	10.5
Double espresso (100 kcal)	4.9	Sipsmith	11
<u>'</u>		Bombay Premier Cru	12
Hot chocolate (108 kcal) (award-winning organic drinking chocolate with a creamy finish)	6	Gin Mare	12.5
, i		Rum	
		Havana 3 year	9
		El Dorado 3 year	9
		Appleton Estate	9.5
		Havana 7 year	10.5
		Bone Idyll Barrel Aged Rum	12
		El Dorado 12 year	12

Gosling's Family Reserve

13

Scotch		Tequila
Single Malts		Tapatio Blanco
Glenmorangie 10 year	10	Olmeca Altos Plata
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	10.5	Olmeca Altos Reposado
Talisker 10 year	11	VIVIR Café
Dalwhinnie 15 year	12	
Laphroaig 10 year	12	Mezcal
Glenfiddich 15 year Solera	13	Verde Momento
Oban 14 year	19	llegal Joven
Lagavulin 16 year	19	llegal Reposado
Glenlivet 18 year	25	Cognac
Blended		Courvoisier VS
Monkey Shoulder	9	Rémy Martin XO
Chivas Regal 12 year	9.5	Hennessy XO
Johnnie Walker Black Label	12	Linna / Dina dif-
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	17	Liqueurs / Digestifs Disaronno Amaretto
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	44	Baileys
		Tia Maria
Irish		i id ividi id
Jameson	9	
American		
Maker's Mark	9	

10

11

> 9 12 13

11 32 37

9 9

Jack Daniel's

Woodford Reserve